           LPS-1075-120-14 - Light Pole Foundations
Products Specifications
Product Type
Foundation Diameter
Foundation Length
Base Plate Shape
Bolt Hole Type
Bolt Circle/Slot Dimensions
Number of Bolt Holes/Slots
Cableway Distance From Base
Cableway Length
Cableway Width
Hardware Included
Bolt Diameter
Bolt Length
Bolt Type
Nuts
Retaining Washer
Base Plate Thickness
Base Plate Dimensions
Center Hole Dimension
Helix Diameter
Coating
Standard Package
Standard Package Unit
Weight/Ea..
Lighting Foundation
10.75" (273.05 mm)
120" (3048 mm)
Square
Slotted
9" (229 mm) - 15" (381 mm)
4 Slots
12" (305 mm)
12" (305 mm)
2-5/8" (66.67 mm)
Yes
1" (25.4 mm)
4" (102 mm)
Carriage Bolt
Yes
Yes
1" (25.4 mm)
15.75" (400 mm) x 15.75" (400 mm)
8.687" (220.7 mm)
14" (356 mm)
Hot-Dip Galvanized
1
Each
360 lbs
Notes: Lighting Foundation 10.75" Diameter x 120" Long